
- First Practice: November 1

- Foundation Games: November 23

- Final regular season competition date: Feb 12

- Maximum number of contests: 26 plus two scrimmages

- Starting times: Frosh 4 pm, JV 5:30 pm, Varsity 7 pm

- Any changes in day, time or location must be agreed

  upon by the principals or designees of the school

Tuesday, January 11 Friday, January 28

Pittsburg @ Heritage Heritage @ Pittsburg

Liberty @ Deer Valley Deer Valley @ Liberty

Antioch @ Freedom Freedom @ Antioch

Friday, January 14 Tuesday, February 1

Heritage @ Freedom Freedom @ Heritage

Pittsburg @ Liberty Liberty @ Pittsburg

Deer Valley @ Antioch Antioch @ Deer Valley

Tuesday, January 18 Friday, February 4

Liberty @ Freedom Freedom @ Liberty

Deer Valley @ Pittsburg Pittsburg @ Deer Valley

Heritage @ Antioch Antioch @ Heritage

Friday, January 21 Tuesday, February 8

Heritage @ Deer Valley Deer Valley @ Heritage

Antioch @ Liberty Liberty @ Antioch

Freedom @ Pittsburg Pittsburg @ Freedom

Tuesday, January 25 Thursday, February 10

Liberty @ Heritage Heritage @ Liberty

Freedom @ Deer Valley Deer Valley @ Freedom

Pittsburg @ Antioch Antioch @ Pittsburg

NCS applications due Saturday, Feb 12, 10 pm

Approved: 6/1/21 NCS seeding meeting on Sunday, Feb 13

BAY VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE
BOYS BASKETBALL 2021-22


